
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

448 

311 

235 

1 

122 

502 

638 

417 

62x 

42 

446 

113 

901 

119 

26x 

96 

177 

Name 

RJ Monteagudo 

Walter Costa 

John Stanley 

Terry Ferguson 

Ryan Blackburn 

josh pelcman 

Adam Klepadlo 

Schyler Kopp 

Corey Norman 

Nikolay Zakharyan 

Kyree Cox 

Gus Rodio 

Michael Prichinello 

Ian St Rose 

Jeremy Coffey 

Brandon Paasch 

Nicholas Reynolds 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

14 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

9 

8 

7 

1 

Diff 

0.546 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

24:00.983 

22:31.164 

41.057 

23:33.957 

23:39.094 

24:00.019 

24:43.234 

23:49.915 

23:56.523 

16:05.496 

15:17.433 

12:53.727 

3:57.007 

Best Tm 

1:30.249 

1:30.733 

1:29.081 

1:29.062 

1:29.968 

1:34.161 

1:36.991 

1:37.819 

1:29.668 

1:35.318 

1:28.070 

2:58.830 

Hometown 

Massapequa park NY 2016 kawi zx636 (A) 

Philadelphia  PA 2008 Yamaha  R6 (A) 

Baltimore MD 2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 (A) 

Yonkers NY 2023 Kawasaki zx6r (E) 

Monticello  NY 2020 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

East meadow  NY 2019 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Ruther Glen VA 2021 Kawasaki  Zx6r (E) 

Keansburg NJ 2015 Yamaha r6 (E) 

Westminster MD 2020 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Philadelphia PA 2013 Kawasaki  Zx6r (E) 

Hammonton NJ 2022 Ducati V2 (E) 

new york NY 2020 yamaha r6 (E) 

Franklin Park NJ 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Vancouver WA 2022 Suzuki GSXR 750 (E) 

Fredericksburg VA 2012 Suzuki GSXR (E) 
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Margin of Victory 

5.137 

Avg. Speed 

78.418 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.070 

Best Speed 

89.928 

Best Lap by 

113 - Gus Rodio 

 

ASRA Round 3, NJMP 

day 1 races 

GTU EX + AM 

Race started at 14:46:29 

NJMP  2.200 miles 

4/27/2024 09:10 


